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Title

The bad guys in Intergalactic gas

Explorer. The hidden doors : seven graphic stories
Inside Cat

World War Il : visual encyclopedia

We became jaguars

A stone sat still

Bathe the cat

Kat hats

Skunk on a string

Also

My cat looks like my dad

Red shoes

Who sparked the Montgomery Bus Boycott? : Rosa Parks
One day in the eucalyptus, eucalyptus tree
Who was the first man on the moon? : Neil Armstrong
Tiny Cedric

Dream, Annie, dream

Sweet justice : Georgia Gilmore and the Montgomery Bus Boycott
| am you : a book about ubuntu

Shirley & Jamila's big fall

Pig the monster

Where wonder grows

Lights day and night : the science of how light works
A little round panda on the big blue earth
Isaiah Dunn is my hero

Pig the slob

Milo imagines the world

Pig the star

Pig the pug

Isaiah Dunn is my hero

Pig the stinker

The blue house

Pig the winner

Pig the tourist

Hope Springs

Pig the fibber

How to disappear completely

How to disappear completely

Just Harriet

The unforgettable Logan Foster

The year we learned to fly

Nina : a story of Nina Simone

Because Claudette

Itty-bitty kitty-corn

Beauty woke

Measuring up

Measuring up

Fergus and Zeke and the 100th day of school
When | wake up

Thao

Lunar New Year

Starfish

Starfish

Unspeakable : the Tulsa Race Massacre
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Dewey#

FIC BLA
741.5 EXP

E WEN

REF 940.53 WIL
E EGG

E WEN

E MCG

E PIN

E LAM

E GOO

E LAM

E ENG

BIO PAR

E BER

BIO ARM
ELLO

FIC BRO
BIO GIL

E MOA

741.5 GOE

E BLA

E GON

535 HUG

E CHR

PBK FIC BAP
E BLA

E DEL

E BLA

E BLA

PBK FIC BAP
E BLA

E WAH

E BLA

E BLA

FIC BER

E BLA

PBK FIC STA
PBK FIC STA
FIC ARN

FIC PET

E WOO

BIO SIM

BIO COL

E HAL

E RAM

PBK 741.5 LAM
PBK 741.5 LAM
E MES

E FIS

E LAM
394.261 HAM
FIC FIP

FIC FIP
976.6 WEA

Author
Blabey, Aaron

Wenzel, Brendan
Williams, Brian
Eggers, Dave
Wenzel, Brendan
McGinty, Alice B

Pinkwater, Daniel Manus

Lam, Thao
Goodale, E B
Lam, Thao
English, Karen
Fitzpatrick, Insha
Bernstrom, Daniel
Page, Nathan
Lloyd-Jones, Sally
Brown, Waka T
Rockliff, Mara
Moahloli, Refiloe
Goerz, Gillian
Blabey, Aaron
Gonzalez, Xelena
Hughes, Susan
Christie, Tory
Baptist, Kelly J
Blabey, Aaron
de la Pefia, Matt
Blabey, Aaron
Blabey, Aaron
Baptist, Kelly J
Blabey, Aaron
Wahl, Phoebe
Blabey, Aaron
Blabey, Aaron
Berry, Jaime
Blabey, Aaron
Standish, Ali
Standish, Ali
Arnold, Elana K
Peters, Shawn
Woodson, Jacqueline
Todd, Traci N
Baptiste, Tracey
Hale, Shannon
Ramos, NoNieqga
LaMotte, Lily
LaMotte, Lily
Messner, Kate
Fishman, Seth
Lam, Thao
Hamen, Susan E
Fipps, Lisa
Fipps, Lisa

Weatherford, Carole Bost

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Scholastic Inc
Amulet Books
Chronicle Books

DK Publishing
Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books
Abrams Books for Yo
Owlkids Books
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Owlkids Books
Scholastic Press
Penguin Workshop
Katherine Tegen Boo
Penguin Workship
Anne Schwartz Book
Quill Tree Books
Random House Studi
Amazon Crossing Ki
Dial Books for Young
Scholastic Press
Cinco Puntos Press
Kids Can Press
Amicus Ink

Yearling

Scholastic Press
G.P. Putnam's Sons
Scholastic Press
Scholastic Press
Yearling

Scholastic Press
Alfred A. Knopf
Scholastic Press
Scholastic Press
Little, Brown and Co
Scholastic Press
Harper

Harper

Walden Pond Press
Harper

Nancy Paulsen Book
G.P. Putnam's Sons
Dial Books for Young
Abrams Books for Yo
Versify

HarperAlley
HarperAlley
Candlewick Press
Greenwillow Books
Owlkids Books
DiscoverRoo

Nancy Paulsen Book
Nancy Paulsen Book
Carolrhoda Books

ISBN

9781338189575
9781419708848
9781452173191
9781465440273
9781452183930
9781452173184
9781452142708
9781419751943
9781771471312
9780358153948
9781771473514
9781338114607
9780593224472
9780062354853
9780593224441
9781524770730
9780063017160
9781524720650
9781542035668
9780525552888
9781338764017
9781947627468
9781525303197
9781681526546
9780593121399
9781338713718
9780399549083
9781338280210
9781338112450
9780593121399
9781338337549
9781984893376
9781338136388
9781338593396
9780316540575
9781338291766
9780062893291
9780062893291
9780063092044
9780063047679
9780399545535
9781524737283
9780593326404
9781419750915
9780358008415
9780062973863
9780062973863
9781536213003
9780062455802
9781771474320
9781532167706
9781984814500
9781984814500
9781541581203

Price

13.79
20.79
17.99
16.99
18.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
18.95
17.99
17.95
17.99
12.99
17.99
12.99
20.99
16.99
21.99
17.99
20.99
14.99
19.95
17.99
19.99

7.99
14.99
18.99
14.99
14.99

7.99
14.99
20.99
14.99
14.99
16.99
14.99

7.99

7.99
16.99
16.99
18.99
18.99
17.99
18.99
17.99
12.99
12.99
14.99
17.99
17.95
21.95
17.99
17.99
17.99
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<End of Report> 54 items.




